
The Tulsa Wedding Show

Sunday, July 29, 2018

PLAN YOUR DAY in a DAY AT

w w w . T H E T U L S A W E D D I N G S H O W . c o m

TULSA HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTER

SPONSORED BY

THE RENAISSANCE

AN OKLAHOMA WEDDING PLANNING TRADITION SINCE 1993



Special Thanks
Program Design and Bride Tote Bags: Brides of Oklahoma Magazine

Tablescape Area Coordinator: Debi Simmons, The Floral Touch
General Sound and Light: LEAD AV and Events

Fashion Shows - Madrid Ballroom
12:00   V.I.B. Ticket Holders Exclusive Fashion Show

1:30 Gowns and Tuxedos

3:00 Gowns and Tuxedos
Gowns by: Abelina’s Boutique, Curvy Bride Boutique, David’s Bridal and Alyssa’s Bridal and Tuxedo

Bouquets by: Burnett’s Flowers

3:45 Grand Prize Drawing
ONE LUCKY BRIDE WILL WIN A FULL CEREMONY OUTFIT

Gown, Veil, Slip and Jewelry (up tp a $5,000 value) Courtesy of Abelina's Boutique

*Presence is not required to win. Register in the Madrid Ballroom.

Prize Package Contributors
Grand Prize • Bridal Gown and Complete Accessories by Abelina’s Boutique

Arrow Springs Chapel
Bellissima Ranch

Burnett’s Flowers
Complete Weddings

Curvy Bride Boutique
Epic Photography

Fountains Catering

Goodies Catering
Moody’s Jewelry
My Treasured Memories Photography
Pinot’s Palette
Rodan + Fields
White House Mansion
World Travel

Ludger’s Catering



LOCATIONS

Merchant
100	 Make It Special

101	 Ron E. Curtis, Musician

102	 Moody's Jewelry

103	 Atria Creative

104	 Pottery Barn

105	 Ludger's Bavarian Cakery

106	 ABCO Party Rental

107	 Montag Studio

108	 At Your Service

109	 Zio's Italian Kitchen

110	 Something Borrowed Consignment

111	 Bed, Bath and Beyond

112	 Claremore Wedding Circle

113	 DJ Connection

114	 Pink House at The Belvidere Mansion

115	 Epic Photography

116	 Sophisticated Treats & Events

117	 Vogue Wood & Brush Studio

118	 Route 66 Photobooth

119	 Merritt's Bakery

120	 Infinity Music & Lights

121	 The Knot

122	 Men's Wearhouse

123	 Meadow Lake Ranch

124	 Pinot's Palette

125	 Nothing Bundt Cakes

126	 Silo Event Center

127	 Lions Road 

128	 Ludger's Catering & Events

129	 2Pops Catering

130	 Abelina's Boutique

131	 Got Wood Axe Throwing

132	 Pieology 

133	 Not Your Grandma's Cupcakes

201	 European Wax Center 

202	 Iconic Studios

203	 Heather's Kissable Lips

204	 Fountains Catering

205	 Justin Carlton State Farm

206	 Stokely Event Ctr.

207	 Club Pilates

208	 Hello.Salon

209	 Al's Formal Wear

210	 Savvy Minerals/Young Living

211	 Barbee Cookies

212	 Baldridge Photography

301	 Bellissima Ranch

302	 Personal Expressions

303	 Say Cheez Photo Booth

304	 Dream Catcher Resorts

305	 Banks Entertainment

306	 Lodge at Bridle Creek 	

307	 Treasured Transformations

308	 The Red Rooster

309	 Burnett's Wholesale Floral

310	 Jos A. Bank

401	 Flower Girls

402	 Amanda Grace Photography

403	 Williams Sonoma

404	 Mary Fencl Events

405	 POSTOAK Lodge

406	 The Floral Touch

407	 Brides of Oklahoma Magazine

408	 Arbonne International

409	 Arrow Springs Chapel

410	 Chuy's

411	 Rodan and Fields

412	 Alyssas Bridal and Tuxedo

501	 Andolini's Pizzeria

502	 My Treasured Memories Photography

503	 Bethany Faber Events

504	 Ideas in Ice

505	 Excellence Photo Booth

506	 Warren Place Travel

507	 Dresser Mansion

508	 David's Bridal

509	 Picture Perfect Mirror Photobooth

510	 Tulsa Zoo

511	 World Travel

601	 Ted's Café Escondido 

602	 COMPLETE Weddings

603	 RevitalU

604	 Beshara's Formal Wear

605	 Global Dream Vacations

606	 Dillard's

607	 White House Mansion

608	 Mary Kay Cosmetics

609	 The Curvy Bride Boutique

610	 Goodies Catering

611	 Tabor Warren Photography

      	 Turnkey Events

	 Nutri Health Tech

	 Old Urban Trolley

	 Renaissance Hotel

	 Royal Empire Tulsa

	 Save the Date Musicians

PLAN YOUR DAY IN A DAY AT THE NEXT 

TULSA WEDDING SHOW
SATURDAY, JANUARY 5, 2019

W W W . T H E T U L S A W E D D I N G S H O W . C O M

	 MADRID BALLROOM

   	 GRAND PRIZE REGISTRATION



111

109

105

103
102 130

127

112 113 114 118 119 120 122

126106

309

308

307

108

107

301

302

129
104

124

125

128

100

310

305

303

304

306

115 123

201

203

204

205

206

212

208

207

202 211

209

210

110 401

403

404

405

406

412

408

407

402 411

409

410
509

508
505

501

502

511

510

503

504

601

603

604

605

611

609

608

602

606 607

610

101

116 117

121

131

506 507

N

Entrance

Exit to
Fashion Shows

Exit to
Fashion Shows

TABLESCAPE
DISPLAY AREA

FASHION SHOW & GRAND PRIZE REGISTRATION LOCATED IN MADRID BALLROOM 

(Exit East Doors) 


