

PLAN YOUR DAY in a DAY AT

Dedding Show

AN OKLAHOMA WEDDING PLANNING TRADITION SINCE 1993



Sunday, July 29, 2018

THE RENAISSANCE

TULSA HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTER

- SPONSORED BY -













www.THETULSAWEDDINGSHOW.com

Fashion Shows - Madrid Ballroom

12:00 V.I.B. Ticket Holders Exclusive Fashion Show

1:30 Gowns and Tuxedos

3:00 Gowns and Tuxedos

Gowns by: Abelina's Boutique, Curvy Bride Boutique, David's Bridal and Alyssa's Bridal and Tuxedo **Bouquets by:** Burnett's Flowers

3:45 Grand Prize Drawing ONE LUCKY BRIDE WILL WIN A FULL CEREMONY OUTFIT

Gown, Veil, Slip and Jewelry (up tp a \$5,000 value) Courtesy of Abelina's Boutique *Presence is not required to win. Register in the Madrid Ballroom.

Special Thanks

Program Design and Bride Tote Bags: Brides of Oklahoma Magazine Tablescape Area Coordinator: Debi Simmons, The Floral Touch General Sound and Light: LEAD AV and Events

Prize Package Contributors

Grand Prize • Bridal Gown and Complete Accessories by Abelina's Boutique

Arrow Springs Chapel Goodies Catering

Bellissima Ranch Moody's Jewelry

Burnett's Flowers My Treasured Memories Photography

Complete Weddings Pinot's Palette Curvy Bride Boutique Rodan + Fields

Epic Photography White House Mansion

Fountains Catering World Travel

Ludger's Catering



		A —	N I O
1 () (ΔΙ	NS

100	Make It Special	202	Iconic Studios	503	Bethany Faber Events
101	Ron E. Curtis, Musician	203	Heather's Kissable Lips	504	Ideas in Ice
102	Moody's Jewelry	204	Fountains Catering	505	Excellence Photo Booth
103	Atria Creative	205	Justin Carlton State Farm	506	Warren Place Travel
104	Pottery Barn	206	Stokely Event Ctr.	507	Dresser Mansion
105	Ludger's Bavarian Cakery	207	Club Pilates	508	David's Bridal
106	ABCO Party Rental	208	Hello.Salon	509	Picture Perfect Mirror Pho
107	Montag Studio	209	Al's Formal Wear	510	Tulsa Zoo
108	At Your Service	210	Savvy Minerals/Young Living	511	World Travel
109	Zio's Italian Kitchen	211	Barbee Cookies	601	Ted's Café Escondido
110	Something Borrowed Consignment	212	Baldridge Photography	602	COMPLETE Weddings
111	Bed, Bath and Beyond	301	Bellissima Ranch	603	RevitalU
112	Claremore Wedding Circle	302	Personal Expressions	604	Beshara's Formal Wear
113	DJ Connection	303	Say Cheez Photo Booth	605	Global Dream Vacations
114	Pink House at The Belvidere Mansion	304	Dream Catcher Resorts	606	Dillard's
115	Epic Photography	305	Banks Entertainment	607	White House Mansion
116	Sophisticated Treats & Events	306	Lodge at Bridle Creek	608	Mary Kay Cosmetics
117	Vogue Wood & Brush Studio	307	Treasured Transformations	609	The Curvy Bride Boutique
118	Route 66 Photobooth	308	The Red Rooster	610	Goodies Catering
119	Merritt's Bakery	309	Burnett's Wholesale Floral	611	Tabor Warren Photograph
120	Infinity Music & Lights	310	Jos A. Bank		
121	The Knot	401	Flower Girls		Turnkey Events
122	Men's Wearhouse	402	Amanda Grace Photography		Nutri Health Tech
123	Meadow Lake Ranch	403	Williams Sonoma		Old Urban Trolley
124	Pinot's Palette	404	Mary Fencl Events		Renaissance Hotel
125	Nothing Bundt Cakes	405	POSTOAK Lodge		Royal Empire Tulsa
126	Silo Event Center	406	The Floral Touch		Save the Date Musicians
127	Lions Road	407	Brides of Oklahoma Magazine	_	MADRID BALLROOM
128	Ludger's Catering & Events	408	Arbonne International		GRAND PRIZE REGISTRATION
129	2Pops Catering	409	Arrow Springs Chapel		
130	Abelina's Boutique	410	Chuy's		
131	Got Wood Axe Throwing	411	Rodan and Fields		7
132	Pieology	412	Alyssas Bridal and Tuxedo		
133	Not Your Grandma's Cupcakes	501	Andolini's Pizzeria		

Photobooth ns que aphy ns





PLAN YOUR DAY IN A DAY AT THE NEXT **TULSA WEDDING SHOW** SATURDAY, JANUARY 5, 2019

My Treasured Memories Photography

502

201

European Wax Center

FASHION SHOW & GRAND PRIZE REGISTRATION LOCATED IN MADRID BALLROOM (Exit East Doors)



